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187.45 mm [7.380 in]

101.6 mm [4.000 in]42.93 mm
[1.690 in]

42.93 mm
[1.690 in]

Extraction Tool,
Mini-Coax, Power

Used on contacts
Receiver ITA

0884010-07 0883010-07
0884010-08 0883010-08
0884010-10 0883010-10
0884010-11 0883010-11
0884010-12 0883010-12
0884010-13 0883010-13
0884011-01 0883011-02
0884028-01 0883028-01
0884028-02 0883028-02
7861200-11 7861100-11

7865100 7865200
7865100-02 7865200-02
7865100-03 7865200-03
7865100-04 7865200-04
7865100-05 7865200-05

0883023-01
0883023-04

5.18 mm
[.204 in]

Dia 

GaryRobinson
Obsolete


